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BTS-XD0.175 (18 &n. 60)

2
New Listing

BEAUTY : 1.769 mshare
LHBANK : 7,544.961 m share

WeisG

3
EPG-XD0.15()
PTL- XD 0.36 (24 &.a. 60)
SUPER XW5: 1@01n11

am
4
KYE - XD 30.36 (24 &.n. 60)

TIW-XD1 (25 & 60)
WHABT XN : @0.0141rm1

CSL-XD0.22 (31 &.A. 60)
MACO- XD 0.018 (30 &.;. 60)
SNC-XD04 (3L &.m. 60)

THWLXE 1: 1.352@11nn
New Listing

BGT : 2236 mshare

AVARINXR 1: 2@4.251n11
INTUCH- XD 1.25 (5 n.£1. 60)
TBSP-XD0.15 (1 n.£1. 60)
New Listing

MAX: 2.107 mshare
TAPAC:: 0.236 mshare

BAFS- XD 0.22 (6 n.£1. 60)
BSBM- XD 0.06 (5 n.&1. 60)
KCAR-XD0.51 (1 f.e1. 60)
SCCC- XD 6 (1 n.&1. 60)
TPRIME - XD 0.0943 (4 n.¢1. 60)
TPRIMEXN : @0.07121n11
New Listing
MILL-WA 1:1@2.20 1nn

New Listing WHABT - XD 0.146 (23 &.. 60)
J:110.457 mshare WHART XN : @0.0241nn1
LIT: 0.075 mshare WHART - XD 0.1705 (23 &.. 60)
New Listing
VIBHAW3 1:1@3.00 1n11
7 8 9 10 1
ADVANC- XD351 (25 &.0. 60) PTTEP- XD 15 (25 &.0. 60) New Listing CPNCG - XD 0.24 (30 &.0. 60) TNP- XD 0.015 (29 0. 60)
SCC-XD85 (24 &.q. 60) New Listing CPF: 8683 mshare CPNRF - XD 0.2683 (30 & /. 60) New Listing
IVL: 331.38 mshare ECF: 20348 mshare CRYSTAL - XD0.193 (30 &.m. 60) ARA: 0.2 mshare
PSTC: 0.008 mshare WORK: 0.195 mshare DIF - XD 0.246 (30 &.@. 60) DCON : 3.368 mshare
LHHOTEL - XD 0.2 (30 8.1 60)
LHPF- XD 0.135 (30 &.@. 60)
LHSC- XD0.142 (30 &.n. 60)
MBKET - XD 0.65 (30 &./. 60)
POPF - XD 0.2805 (30 &./. 60)
PPF- XD 0.1945 (30 &.q. 60)
QHHR-XD0.12 (30 &.0. 60)
QHPF-XD0.14 (30 &.0. 60)
SIRIP- XD 0.1411 (30 &. 60)
TGROWTH- XD 0.19 (30 &.q. 60)
New Listing
BJC: 0.052 mshare
THL : 259.175 mshare
14 15 16 17 18

ANAN - XD 0.06 (6 n.¢1. 60)
HREITXN : @0.18621n1
JASIF-XD0.21 (6 n.&1. 60)
KCE-XD11(8 n.e.. 60)
PPP-XD0.08 (1 n.£1. 60)
SAMTEL - XD0.15 (4 n.£1. 60)
SPG-XD0.35 (5 n.¢1. 60)
TU-XD0.32 (4 n.£1. 60)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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21 22

25- XD 0.06 (7 n.21. 60) AIT - XD 0.65(-)

BKKCP - XD 0.175 (8 A.¢1. 60) AUCT - XD 0.04 (7 .1, 60)
GLANDRT - XD 0.14 (8 .1, 60) BEC- XD 0.1 (7 n.&i. 60)
GLOW- XD 1.531 (8 .£1. 60) BH-XD1 (6 .21 60)
MAKRO- XD 0.4 (5 1.1, 60) BHP- XD 1 (6 n.1. 60)

NHI - XD 0.135 (8 .¢1. 60) BROOK - XD 0.01 (7 f.1. 60)
MIPF - XD 0.55 (8 n.&1. 60) CHG- XD 0.012 (8 n.21. 60)
MNIT - XD 0.0194 (7 f1.81. 60) CMO - XD 0.08 (5 .21 60)
MNIT2 - XD 0.08 (L1 .1, 60) CSS- XD 0.08 (8 .21, 60)
MNIT2XN : @0.51n1 D-XD0.12 (8 n.&1. 60)
M-PAT - XD 0.175 (8 n.1. 60) DCC - XD 0.037 (6 n1.£1. 60)
M-STOR - XD 0.175 (7 f.1. 60) FPI- XD 0.06 (8 n.1. 60)
OTO- XD 0.08 (5 .21, 60) FSMART - XD 0.25 (8 .¢1. 60)
PDG - XD 0.08 (7 f1.£1. 60) GCAP - XD 0.04 (8 n.¢1. 60)
PRIN - XD 0.06 (8 n.¢1. 60) IMPACT - XD 0.19 (7 n.1. 60)
QH- XD 0.07 (5 n.21. 60) JAS-XD0.2 (8 n.&1 60)
SPF - XD 0.345 (8 .21, 60) JUBILE - XD 0.27 (6 .81, 60)
SSTSS- XD 0.34 (8 f1.£1. 60) LPN- XD 0.15 (7 n.1. 60)
TIF1- XD 0.134 (8 .21, 60) M-XD 1.1 (8 n.z1. 60)
TLHPF - XD 0.365 (8 n.1. 60) MALEE - XD 0.3 (8 .81 60)
TREIT - XD 0.16 (6 n.21. 60) PCSGH- XD 0.16 (4 n.¢1. 60)
UNIPF XN : @0.051n PM- XD 0.35 (6 n.&1. 60)
UNIPF - XD 0.12 (8 n.21. 60) PYLON - XD 0.15 (8 .1, 60)
URBNPF XN : @0.06151n% QLT -XD0.05 (6 n.e1. 60)
URBNPF - XD 0.0585 (8 .¢1. 60) S11-XD0.11 (8 .21 60)

23

Al- XD 0.05(-)
AMATAR - XD 0.19 (8 n.21. 60)
ARROW- XD 0.2 (8 n.1. 60)
BEAUTY - XD 0.15 (8 n.21. 60)
BKD - XD 0.27 (5 .81, 60)

BKI - XD 3 (8 A.¢1. 60)
CM-XD0.14 (8 n.e1. 60)
CNT - XD 0.05 (8 n.&1. 60)
GC- XD 0.18 (8 1.1, 60)
GGC - XD 0.15 (7 .61 60)
GVREIT - XD 0.198 (8 n.21. 60)
IVL - XD 0.45 (6 n.£1. 60)
KIAT - XD 0.01 (8 .81, 60)
LH- XD 0.4 (6 f1.£1. 60)

MC - XD 0.45 (8 n.1. 60)
PSH- XD 0.57 (8 n.¢1. 60)
PT-XD0.1(6 n.e1. 60)

RJH- XD 0.2 (8 n.£1. 60)
SABINA - XD 0.14 (8 n.&1. 60)
SENA - XD 0.05455 (8 n.1. 60)
SGP-XD 05 (7 n.21. 60)
SMIT - XD 0.14 (8 n.1. 60)
SPA- XD 0.05 (8 ¢ 60)
SPRC- XD 0.4621 (8 .£1. 60)
SUTHA- XD 0.15 (8 .21. 60)

24

ASP-XD0.1(8 n.e1. 60)
AYUD - XD 0.75 (8 .81, 60)
BLA- XD 0.32(-)

CBG- XD 0.35 (8 n.1. 60)
FUTUREPF - XD 0.355 (12 1.1, 60)
JMART - XD 0.18 (8 .21, 60)
JMT - XD 0.27 (8 n.&1. 60)
KAMART - XD 0.07 (8 .£1. 60)
MCS - XD 0.2 (11 .21, 60)
SAT - XD 0.25 (6 n.21. 60)
SEAFCO- XD 0.15 (7 f.£1. 60)
SLP- XD 0.025 (8 n.£1. 60)
TFUND - XD 0.155 (12 n.&1. 60)
TLOGIS - XD 0.175 (12 .21, 60)
TSR- XD 0.06 (8 n.&1. 60)
TVO- XD 058 (8 n.£1. 60)

25

AJ-XD0.14 (12 n.&1. 60)
APURE - XD 0.05 (8 n.¢1. 60)
BRR - XD 0.15 (8 n.¢1. 60)
CPF-XD0.J5 (8 .1 60)
GPSC- XD 0.45 (11 n.¢1. 60)
IHL - XD 0.18 (8 .81, 60)
MEGA- XD 0.3(-)

SIRI- XD 0.05 (8 n.£1. 60)
TPAC-XD 0.1 (8 n.21. 60)
TTW- XD 0.3 (12 .21, 60)

AH-XD 0.6 (12 n.¢1. 60)
AMATA- XD 0.2 (8 .81, 60)
BCH - XD 0.08 (13 n.¢1. 60)
BJC- XD 0.15 (13 ... 60)
BTSGIF - XD 0.192 (14 n.1. 60)
CPTGF - XD 0.2052 (14 n.&1. 60)
DTCPF - XD 0.263 (14 .21, 60)
EGATIF - XD 0.21 (14 .1, 60)
FORTH - XD 0.17 (8 .1, 60)
MAJOR - XD 0.65 (8 n.&1. 60)
PB-XD0.71 (12 .21, 60)
SPCG- XD 0.5 (8 .21, 60)

TKN - XD 0.17 (13 n.¢1. 60)
TKS-XD0.15 (13 n.21. 60)
TTLPF- XD 0.438 (14 .1, 60)

HTC - XD 0.33 (15 .21, 60)
HTECH- XD 0.11 (11 A1.¢1. 60)
LALIN - XD 0.135 (8 n.1. 60)
PR - XD 0.98 (15 n.&1. 60)
ROINA - XD 0.1 (15 11.£1. 60)
SNP - XD 0.07(-)

TAE- XD 0.1 (15 .21 60)
TF- XD 2.82 (15 .21, 60)

New Listing SMPC- XD 0.25 (8 .21 60) UVAN - XD 0.17 (8 .21 60)
SKY': 46.0 m share SYNEX - XD 0.18 (8 n.21. 60) WNG - XD 0.15 (8 n1.&1. 60)
SYNTEC - XD 0.04 (8 .21 60) WINNER - XD 0.1 (7 n.21. 60)
TACC- XD 0.09 (5 f.e1. 60) WORK - XD 0.488 (7 n.1. 60)
TASCO- XD 0.3 (6 n.1. 60)
TIPCO- XD 0.25 (8 n.&1. 60)
TOG- XD 0.08 (8 n.21. 60)
UEC- XD 0.02 (8 n.1. 60)
28 29 30 3

CCET - XD 0.06 (15 n.21. 60)
PTT - XD 8 (15 n.&1. 60)
PTTGC- XD 1.75 (18 n.&1. 60)
RATCH - XD 1.15 (20 f1.£1. 60)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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AE s W5 WG A
1
EGOO-XD35(15n.21 60)
4 5 6 7 8
GSTHLXR2: 1@0.19%6131n1 STAXRS: 1@101n1
GUNKUL-WXE 1: 56@4.8211nn
LOXLEY-WXE 1: 1@7nm
1 12 13 14 15
HOTPOT XR5: 1@
18 19 20 2 2
SPALXW4: 1@0hnin
5 2% 2 28 2
NOKXR1:1@L51m ASANXD(SD) 2: 1@5m
TOVCXR2: 1@nn ASAN- XD 0.056 (16 614 60)
TOVCXW1: 1@

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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Symbol note: XD T#laNFsuRuTuua, xR Tifidn5aa

Yusnadnaduiueg 2017
AAV,ABC,ACC,AEC,AIE,AJD,AMANAH,AMARIN,APCS APX,ARIP,AS BLISS,BSM,BTC,BUI,CCN,CEN,CGD,CHO,CHOW,
CIG,CIMBT,CPH,CPL,CRANE, DEMCO,DNA,DRACO,DSGT,DTAC, EE, EFORL,EIC,EMC, ESSO,EVER, FANC, FC,FER, GEL,
GENCO,GJS,GRAMMY,GREEN,GSTEL,HOTPOT,HYDRO, ICHI,IEC,ITEL,J,JTS, JUTHA KASET,KC, KDH,KTECH,KWG,LDC,
MANRIN,MATCH,MATI,MAX,MCOT,MILL,MJD,MPG,MPIC,NBC,NCH,NCL,NEP,NEWS, NFC, NINE,NMG,NOK,NPP,NVD,
PCA,PG,PHOL,PLE,POMPUI,POST,PRANDA,PRECHA,PRO,PSH,PSL,RCI,RCL,RICH,ROJNA,RPC,RS,RWI,S, SAFARI,
SAM,SAWANG,SIM,SIMAT SMART SMM,SMT,SOLAR, SPALI,SPORT,SPPT,STAR,STHAI,SUPER,SYMC,T,TCC,TCJ, TEA
M.TFG,TFI, TGPRO,TH,THAI, THANA, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TRITN, TRUBB, TSI, TSR, TVD,UMS, UPA,UREKA,UT,UWC VI, VPO,VT
E.WAVE,WIN,YCI,TRUE

v v a

Fovuandiny, Lst  Suwiarwamananysneiin
fuAn, mn = A, F-Bx maldansludAuaniing
AavgAYINg, SP vindevsemerannsng, Nm. olalls
uwdsaehalwnons,  P-EX  nsldfnSudasammwiin
yanavBwiuaany, ex maldavsludAnuanidns,
sPUT mswAenmuasyariufinald, chg name wWaen
Aryanual

a@swmsﬁamaﬁ'u (z’i’aga 59-2) * LAWIZYAANSINFINAINAT 2 UaUUN

NET BUY* NET SELL*

#u Hagu3ms/nssams Fufivin IUIUAY 31A1 Hu Hoguiws/nssuns Fudivin IUIURY 51A1

N8N Laalil ?8NI13 ;a?a'sl

(Bt) (Bt)

KCAR gnasal 3esfinsnw | 17/08/2560 56,000 14.80 BCPG Adin afiving 18/08/2560 37,500 15.65

Jsp Inlsast Jwwalsnn 21,08/2560 | 1,000,000 | 0.91 LPH R 29ALdIwIA 18/08/2560 25,000 8.30

™vT Ansns sandaly 21/08/2560 | 1,193,000 | 1.50 RJH WAAS UWAM 17/08/2560 40,000 23.40

VNG 1536% IQWITAY% | 21/08/2560 | 234,000 11.40 RJH wafiwg el TRuiug 18/08/2560 | 100,000 24.23

SALEE aid AnIes 21/08/2560 | 200,000 1.46 RJH watiwg TmwiLg | 21/08/2560 | 481,700 24.62
NCL finf Wan1asana 18/08/2560 | 162,700 2.02
NCL finf #Win113a0a 21/08/2560 | 100,000 2.02
s qaFnd 1Famasd 21/08/2560 50,000 7.86

U S | o PR S W @ 4 o . P he e e e oo e . o
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Al 0.050 23 &.A. - 1.52 1.47 Wutluwa 3.29
AMATAR 0.190 23 &.a. 8 n.u. 10.40 10.21 Wuiluwa 1.83
ARROW 0.200 23 &.A. 8 n.a. 14.30 14.10 Wutluwa 1.40
BEAUTY 0.150 23 &.a. 8 n.u. 13.40 13.25 Wuiluwa 1.12
BKD 0.270 23 &.A. 5.8, 3.62 3.35 Wutluwa 7.46
BKI 3.000 23 &.a. 8 n.u. 350.00 347.00 Wuiluwa 0.86
cM 0.140 23 &.A. 8 n.ga. 6.40 6.26 Wutluwa 2.19
CNT 0.050 23 &.a. 8 n.u. 3.70 3.65 Wulluwa 1.35
GC 0.180 23&.A. 8 n.gu. 5.25 5.07 Wutluwa 343
GGC 0.150 23 &.a. 7 0.4, 14.00 13.85 Wutluwa 1.07
GVREIT 0.198 23 &.A. 8 n.u. 14.60 14.40 Wutluwa 1.36
IVL 0.450 23&.4. 6 n.8. 38.25 37.80 Wuiluwa 1.18
KIAT 0.010 23 &.A. 8 n.a. 0.59 0.58 Wutluwa 1.69
LH 0.400 23 &.a. 6 n.8. 10.20 9.80 Wutluwa 3.92
MC 0.450 23 &.A. 8 n.u. 13.70 13.25 Wutluwa 3.28
PSH 0.570 23 &.a. 8 n.u. 22.80 22.23 Wuiluwa 2.50
PT 0.100 23 &.A. 6n.8. 6.20 6.10 Wutluwa 1.6l
RJH 0.200 23 &.0. 8 n.u. 24.50 24.30 Wuiluwa 0.82
SABINA 0.140 23 &.A. 8 n.a. 23.50 23.36 Wutluwa 0.60
SENA 0.055 23&.4. 8 n.u. 3.68 3.63 Wuiluwa 1.48
SGP 0.500 23 &.A. 7.4, 15.70 15.20 Wutluwa 3.18
SMIT 0.140 23 &.a. 8 n.u. 5.55 541 Wuiluwa 2.52
SPA 0.050 23&.A. 8 n.u. 12.90 12.85 Wutluwa 0.39
SPRC 0.462 23 &.a. 8 n.u. 16.40 15.94 Wutluwa 2.82
SUTHA 0.150 23&.A. 8n.g. 5.50 5.35 Wutluwa 2.73
UVAN 0.170 23 &.a. 8 n.u. 7.10 6.93 Wulluwa 2.39
VNG 0.150 23 &.A. 8 n.a. 11.30 11.15 Wutluwa 133
WINNER 0.100 23 &.a. 7 0.8, 3.98 3.88 Wulluwa 251
WORK 0.488 23 &.A. 7 0.4, 68.00 67.51 Wutluwa 0.72
ASP 0.100 24d.a. 8 n.u. 3.66 3.56 Wuiluwa 2.73
AYUD 0.750 24 .4, 8 n.ga. 30.00 29.25 Wutluwa 2.50
BLA 0.320 24 &.0. - 45.25 44.93 Wuiluwa 0.71
CBG 0.350 24 .4, 8 n.ga. 67.00 66.65 Wutluwa 0.52
FUTUREPF 0.355 24 &.0. 12 n.a. 20.60 20.25 Wuiluwa 1.72
JMART 0.180 24 8.4, 8 n.u. 14.90 14.72 Wutluwa 1.21
IMT 0.270 24 &.0. 8 n.u. 30.50 30.23 Wuiluwa 0.89
KAMART 0.070 24 .4, 8 n.u. 7.35 7.28 Wutluwa 0.95
MCS 0.200 24 &.0. 11 n.8. 15.30 15.10 Wuiluwa 131
SAT 0.250 24 .4, 6 n.8. 16.10 15.85 Wutluwa 1.55
SEAFCO 0.150 24 &.0. 7 0.4, 14.60 14.45 Wuiluwa 1.03
SLP 0.025 24 .4, 8 n.ga. 133 131 Wutluwa 1.88
TFUND 0.155 24 &.0. 12 n.a. 10.30 10.15 Wuiluwa 1.50
TLOGIS 0.175 24 .4, 12 n.ga. 10.50 10.33 Wutluwa 1.67
TSR 0.060 24 &.0. 8 n.u. 3.96 3.90 Wuiluwa 1.52
TVO 0.580 24 8.4, 8 n.g. 30.25 29.67 Wutluwa 1.92
Al 0.140 25 &.0. 12 n.a. 13.70 13.56 Wuiluwa 1.02
APURE 0.050 25&.A. 8 n.a. 2.62 2.57 Wutluwa 191
BRR 0.150 25 &.0. 8 n.u. 11.20 11.05 Wutluwa 1.34
CPF 0.500 25&.A. 8 n.a. 26.25 25.75 Wutluwa 1.90
GPSC 0.450 25 &.0. 11 n.8. 38.75 38.30 Wutluwa 1.16
IHL 0.180 25&.A. 8 n.ga. 10.80 10.62 Wutluwa 1.67
MEGA 0.300 25 &.a. - 29.75 29.45 Wutluwa 1.01
SIRI 0.050 25&.A. 8 n.a. 212 2.07 Wutluwa 2.36
TPAC 0.100 25 &.0. 8 n.u. 8.10 8.00 Wuiluwa 1.23
TTW 0.300 25&.A. 12 n.4. 11.00 10.70 Wutluwa 2.73

swanmilsmiiu Taotoyanhin/snguasisouiuiniugodo 1dud
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AH
AMATA
BCH
BIC
BTSGIF
CPTGF
DTCPF
EGATIF
FORTH
MAJOR
PB
SPCG
TKN
TKS
TTLPF
HTC
HTECH
LALIN
PR
ROINA
SNP
TAE
TF
CCET
PTT
PTTGC
RATCH
EGCO
ASIAN
EPCO
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0.600
0.200
0.080
0.150
0.192
0.205
0.263
0.210
0.170
0.650
0.710
0.500
0.170
0.150
0.438
0.380
0.110
0.135
0.980
0.100
0.070
0.100
2.820
0.060
8.000
1.750
1.150
3.500
0.056
0.030

28 &.A.
28 &.A.
28 d.A.
28 &.A.
28 &.A.
28 &.A.
28 d.A.
28 &.4.
28 &.A.
28 &.A.
28 d.A.
28 &.A.
28 &.A.
28 &.A.
28 d.A.
29d.A.
29 d.A.
29 &.4.
29 &.4.
29 d.A.
29 d.A.
29 &.4.
29 &.4.
31d.a.
31d.A.
31d.A.
31d.a.

1n.8.

28 n.g.

56.A.

12 n.a.

8 n.el.

13 n.el.
13 n.a.
14 n.a1.
14 n.al.
14 n.el.
14 n.a1.

8 n.el.
8 n.el.

12 n.al.

8 .8l

13 n.a.
13 ..
14 n.el.
15 n.an.
11 n.8.

8 n.el.

15 n.el.
15 n.a.

15 n.8l.
15 n.el.
15 n.e.
15 n.e.
18 n.8.
20 n.8.
15 n.a.
16 61.A.
27 0.A.

Siito 1hlse

rssinduly

24.20
17.70
14.40
45.00
11.50
13.20
6.65
10.20
7.25
30.25
61.00
21.10
19.40
12.50
27.00
17.10
9.65
4.38
62.00
5.15
22.30
2.96
215.00
3.24
392.00
74.75
56.00
228.00
15.20
6.75

23.60
17.50
14.32
44.85
11.31
12.99
6.39
9.99
7.08
29.60
60.29
20.60
19.23
12.35
26.56
16.72
9.54
4.25
61.02
5.05
22.23
2.86
212.18
3.18
384.00
73.00
54.85
224.50
10.10
6.40

Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluwa
Wutluwa
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluma
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluwa
Wutluma
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluma
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluma
Wutluwa
Wutluka
Wutluka
Wutluma
Wutluka

2.48
1.13
0.56
0.33
1.67
1.55
3.95
2.06
2.34
2.15
1.16
237
0.88
1.20
1.62
222
1.14
3.08
1.58
1.94
0.31
3.38
1.31
1.85
2.04
2.34
2.05
1.54
0.37
0.44

Yulluwa 2:1
Yuiluwa 20:1
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AH 0.600 28 &.0. 12 n.a. 24.20 23.60 Wuiluwa 2.48
Al 0.050 23 &.4. - 1.52 1.47 Wuiluwa 3.29
Al 0.140 25 &.0. 12 n.e. 13.70 13.56 Wuiluxa 1.02
AMATA 0.200 28 &.0. 8n.a. 17.70 17.50 Wuiluwa 113
AMATAR 0.190 23 &.0. 8n.a. 10.40 10.21 Wuiluwa 1.83
APURE 0.050 25 &.0. 8n.a. 2.62 2.57 Wuiluwa 1.91
ARROW 0.200 23 8.0. 8n.e. 14.30 14.10 Wuiluxa 1.40
ASIAN 0.056 28 .8 16 61.A. 15.20 10.10 Wuiluwa 0.37 Wuiluwa 2:1
ASP 0.100 24 &.0. 8n.a. 3.66 3.56 Wuiluwa 2.73
AYUD 0.750 24 &.0. 8n.a. 30.00 29.25 Wuiluwa 2.50
BCH 0.080 28 &.0. 13 n.8. 14.40 14.32 Wuiluxa 0.56
BEAUTY 0.150 23 &.0. 8n.a. 13.40 13.25 Wuiluwa 1.12
BJC 0.150 28 &.0. 13 .4, 45.00 44.85 Wuiluwa 0.33
BKD 0.270 23 &.4. 5.8, 3.62 3.35 Wuiluwa 7.46
BKI 3.000 23 8.0. 8n.e. 350.00 347.00 Wuiluxa 0.86
BLA 0.320 24 &.0. - 45.25 44.93 Wuiluwa 0.71
BRR 0.150 25 &.0. 8n.a. 11.20 11.05 Wuiluwa 1.34
BTSGIF 0.192 28 &.0. 14 .8, 11.50 11.31 Wuiluwa 1.67
CBG 0.350 24 &.0. 8n.e. 67.00 66.65 Wuiluxa 0.52
CCET 0.060 31&.0. 15 n.a. 3.24 3.18 Wuiluwa 1.85
™M 0.140 23 &.0. 8n.a. 6.40 6.26 Wuiluwa 2.19
CNT 0.050 23 &.0. 8n.a. 3.70 3.65 Wuiluwa 1.35
CPF 0.500 25 &.0. 8n.e. 26.25 25.75 Wuiluxa 1.90
CPTGF 0.205 28 &.0. 14 .4, 13.20 12.99 Wuiluwa 1.55
DTCPF 0.263 28 &.0. 14 .4, 6.65 6.39 Wuiluwa 3.95
EGATIF 0.210 28 &.A. 14 .81, 10.20 9.99 Wuiluwa 2.06
EGCO 3.500 10.8. 15 .81, 228.00 224.50 Wuiluxa 1.54
EPCO 0.030 56.0. 27 0.A. 6.75 6.40 Wuiluwa 0.44 vuiluwa 20:1
FORTH 0.170 28 &.0. 8n.a. 7.25 7.08 Wuiluwa 2.34
FUTUREPF 0.355 24 &.0. 12 n.g. 20.60 20.25 Wuiluwa 1.72
GC 0.180 23 8.0. 8n.e. 5.25 5.07 Wuiluxa 3.43
GGC 0.150 23 &.0. 7 0.8, 14.00 13.85 Wuiluwa 1.07
GPSC 0.450 25 &.0. 11 n.8. 38.75 38.30 Wuiluwa 1.16
GVREIT 0.198 23 &.0. 8.8, 14.60 14.40 Wuiluwa 1.36
HTC 0.380 29 &.0. 15 n.81. 17.10 16.72 Wuiluxa 2.22
HTECH 0.110 29 &.0. 11 n.8. 9.65 9.54 Wuiluwa 1.14
IHL 0.180 25 &.0. 8n.a. 10.80 10.62 Wuiluwa 1.67
IVL 0.450 23 &.4. 6.8, 38.25 37.80 Wuiluwa 1.18
JMART 0.180 24 &.0. 8n.e. 14.90 14.72 Wuiluxa 1.21
IMT 0.270 24 §.0. 8n.a. 30.50 30.23 Wuiluwa 0.89
KAMART 0.070 24 &.0. 8n.a. 7.35 7.28 Wuiluwa 0.95
KIAT 0.010 23 &.0. 8n.a. 0.59 0.58 Wuiluwa 1.69
LALIN 0.135 29 &.0. 8n.e. 4.38 4.25 Wuiluxa 3.08
LH 0.400 23 &.0. 6n.8. 10.20 9.80 Wuiluwa 3.92
MAJOR 0.650 28 &.0. 8n.a. 30.25 29.60 Wuiluwa 2.15
MC 0.450 23 &.0. 8n.a. 13.70 13.25 Wuiluwa 3.28
MCS 0.200 24 &.0. 11 .8, 15.30 15.10 Wuiluxa 1.31
MEGA 0.300 25 &.0. - 29.75 29.45 Wuiluwa 1.01
PB 0.710 28 &.0. 12 n.a. 61.00 60.29 Wuiluwa 1.16
PR 0.980 29 &.4. 15 .81, 62.00 61.02 Wuiluxa 1.58
PSH 0.570 23 8.0. 8n.e. 22.80 22.23 Wuiluxa 2.50
PT 0.100 23 &.0. 6n.8. 6.20 6.10 Wuiluwa 1.61
PTT 8.000 31&.0. 15 f.4. 392.00 384.00 Wuiluwa 2.04
PTTGC 1.750 31&.0. 18 .4 74.75 73.00 Wuiluwa 2.34
RATCH 1.150 314&.0. 20 n.8l. 56.00 54.85 Wuiluxa 2.05
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RIH 0.200 23 &.0. 8n.a. 24.50 24.30 Wuiluwa 0.82
ROJNA 0.100 29 &.A. 15 A.8. 5.15 5.05 Wulluna 1.94
SABINA 0.140 23 &.0. 8n.e. 23.50 23.36 Wuiluxa 0.60
SAT 0.250 24 &.0. 6n.8. 16.10 15.85 Wuiluwa 1.55
SEAFCO 0.150 24 &.0. 70.8. 14.60 14.45 Wuiluwa 1.03
SENA 0.055 23 &.0. 8n.a. 3.68 3.63 Wuiluwa 1.48
SGP 0.500 23 &.0. 7.8, 15.70 15.20 Wuiluxa 3.18
SIRI 0.050 25 &.0. 8n.a. 2.12 2.07 Wuiluwa 2.36
SLP 0.025 24 &.0. 8n.a. 1.33 1.31 Wuiluwa 1.88
SMIT 0.140 23 &.4. 8.8, 5.55 5.41 Wulluna 2.52
SNP 0.070 29 &.0. - 22.30 22.23 Wuiluxa 0.31
SPA 0.050 23 &.0. 8n.a. 12.90 12.85 Wuiluwa 0.39
SPCG 0.500 28 &.0. 8n.a. 21.10 20.60 Wuiluwa 2.37
SPRC 0.462 23 &.0. 8n.a. 16.40 15.94 Wuiluwa 2.82
SUTHA 0.150 23 8.0. 8n.e. 5.50 5.35 Wuiluxa 2.73
TAE 0.100 29 &.0. 15 .4, 2.96 2.86 Wuiluwa 3.38
TF 2.820 29 &.0. 15 f.4. 215.00 212.18 Wuiluwa 1.31
TFUND 0.155 24 /.0, 12 .8, 10.30 10.15 Wulluna 1.50
TKN 0.170 28 &.0. 13 n.8. 19.40 19.23 Wuiluxa 0.88
TKS 0.150 28 &.0. 13 .4 12.50 12.35 Wuiluwa 1.20
TLOGIS 0.175 24 &.0. 12 n.a. 10.50 10.33 Wuiluwa 1.67
TPAC 0.100 25 &.0. 8n.a. 8.10 8.00 Wuiluwa 1.23
TSR 0.060 24 &.0. 8n.e. 3.96 3.90 Wuiluxa 1.52
TTLPF 0.438 28 &.0. 14 n.4. 27.00 26.56 Wuiluwa 1.62
TTW 0.300 25 &.0. 12 n.a. 11.00 10.70 Wuiluwa 2.73
VO 0.580 24 &.0. 8.8, 30.25 29.67 Wulluna 1.92
UVAN 0.170 23 /.0. 8n.e. 7.10 6.93 Wuiluxa 2.39
VNG 0.150 23 &.0. 8n.a. 11.30 11.15 Wuiluwa 1.33
WINNER 0.100 23 &.0. 70.8. 3.98 3.88 Wuiluwa 2,51
WORK 0.488 23 &.0. 70.8. 68.00 67.51 Wuiluwa 0.72
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ansuszlowt
asihfudlsznddnsussiaad (1Saeauiuduindasiiung X-Date )

GSTEL 5n.8. 2:1 0.1961 1N 0.28 0.25 -

STA 6.8, Wuanlay 5:1 10.00 uN 11.70 11.42 -

HOTPOT 14 0.8 IERNG] 5:1 2.00 1 1.97 1.98 -

SPALI 18 n.8. Warrant 4:1 23.90 - -

NOK 26 n.8. Yuaiiay 1:1 1.50 1 4.20 2.85 -

TCMC 26 n.g. Yuaniiay 2:1 3.00 1M 3.54 3.36 -

TCMC 26 n.8. Warrant 1:1 3.54 - dwsukdavuriaasdaruiiunu
SIM 30.0. Yuaiiey 1:1 0.50 1M 0.89 0.70 -

SIM 30.0. Warrant 4:1 0.89 - dwsukdavuriaasdaruiiunu
ECF 66.A. Warrant 4:1 4.20 - -

ECF 66.A. Warrant 6:1 4.20 - -

Source : SETSMART
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